No

Tanggal

Transaksi

09-12-2021

20-12-2021

22-12-2021

27-12-2021

REKAP TRANSAKSI SISA PANJAR PERKARA
PENGADILAN AGAMA DATARAN HUNIMOA
01-12-2021 s/d 31-12-2021

Nomor Perkara

52/Pdt.G/2021/PA.Dth

48/Pdt.G/2021/PA.Dth

53/Pdt.G/2021/PA.Dth

50/Pdt.G/2021/PA.Dth

Uraian

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

Pengembalian
Sisa Panjar

JUMLAH NILAI TRANSAKSI

Kode

SPJR A1

SPJR A1

SPJR A1

SPJR A1

Nominal

Penerimaan Pengeluaran

800.000

90.000

665.000

90.000

1.645.000

Ket

Kwitansi

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

Cetak

g




